
 
 
MES BUS ROUTE* 
Modified for Covid 
Regulations 
2020-21 School Year 
 
MORNING  ROUTE 
7:15 ​Grocery Outlet West Parking Lot  
7:17 North/Oregon 
7:20  Bruce/ S. Oregon 
7:25  Yellowhammer 
7:30  Scala Lane/Oberlin 
7:34  City Pool 
7:35  S. 15​th​ St & Webb 
7:39  13​th​/Spiers 
7:40  Prather Apts 
7:43  Shelley & Kuck 
7:46  7704 Shelley 
7:49  1808 Wilder Lane 
7:52  2105 Lichens Rd 
7:55  3309 Ball Mtn. Rd 
7:56  1321 Ball Mtn Rd.  
7:57  411 Orr 
7:58  4​th​ St (Webb Apartments) 
8:00  MES 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
AFTERNOON ROUTE Beginning March 8 
Old Time       New Time (March 8th forward) 
12:01 12:41 411 Orr 
12:02 12:42 4​th​ St (Webb Apartments)  
12:05 12:45 City Pool 
12:06 12:46 S. 15​th​ & Webb 
12:08  12:48  13​th​/Spiers 
12:10 12:50 Prather Apartments 
12:15 1:00 Shelley & Kuck 
12:17   1:02 7704 Shelley 
12:20   1:05 1808 Wilder Lane 
12:23  1:08 2105 Lichens 
12:26 1:11 3309 Ball Mountain Road 
12:27 1:12 1321 Ball Mountain Road 
12:30 1:15 Montair Estates 
12:35 1:20 Grocery Outlet Parking Lot   
12:37  1:22 Main/Yama   
12:40  1:25 Bruce/S. Oregon   
12:45 1:30 Yellowhammer 
12:50   1:35 Scala Lane/Oberlin 
 
 
 
This Bus Schedule has been modified to match our                 
current regulations and modified school day due to               
the COVID pandemic, and will continue until such               
time that we modify our school day. In addition, all                   
students ​REQUIRED TO WEAR FACE         
COVERING AT ALL TIMES.   
 
Parents MUST be at the bus stop with their own                   
children, regardless of age or grade. Any student               
who has symptoms of Covid, per CDC, will be sent                   
home immediately with parents and not allowed to               
board the bus, nor come to school that day.  
 
THIS ROUTE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH OUR 
STUDENT POPULATION AT ANY TIME DURING THE 
SCHOOL YEAR. PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU HAVE 
THE LATEST REVISED COPY. OUR SCHOOL 
WEBSITE WILL HAVE THE MOST CURRENT BUS 
ROUTE.    
 
Bus Route  board approval 8/18/2020 
Revised and approved 1/19/2021, 2/16/2021 

All Grades TK-8 
Modified School Hours 8:15-12:30pm 
 
School Contact Information: 
Phone: 530-459-3001 
SAFE Phone: 530-340-5692 
website: montagueschools.net 

STUDENTS MUST HAVE A BUS 
WAIVER FROM EVANS 
TRANSPORTATION SIGNED AND 
ON FILE PRIOR TO RIDING THE 
BUS. NO EXCEPTIONS. 



 


